MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, TALEGAON DABHADE
Department of Ophthalmology

Offline Lecture Schedule for the Month of November 2021

III/II MBBS (7™ Semester 2021 BATCH) Adm Year 2018

DATE TIME TOPIC TEACHER
08.11.2021-Mon | 1.15 to 2.15 pm Congenital/Development | Dr. Pradnya
Glaucoma Bhalerao
11.11.2021-Thu | 1.15 t0 2.15 pm Retinopathy and PTH Dr. Suneeta Jagtap
15.11.2021-Mon | 1.15 t0 2.15 pm | Glaucoma Dr. Smita Pawar
18.11.2021-Thu | 1.15t02.15 pm | Retinitis Pigmentosa Dr. Suneeta Jagtap
Retinopathy of Prematurity
22.11.2021-Mon | 1.15 t0 2.15 pm Squint Dr. Amol Walke
25.11.2021-Thurs | 1.15t0 2.15 pm | Retinal Detachment and Dr. Suneeta Jagtap
Retinonlastoma
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MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (Dabhade)

' Department of Ophthalmology

Offline Practical/Clinics Schedule of QpTemser2021
7" SEMESTER-BATCH- A

Roll No. 1 to 50

From 08.11.2021 t0 20.11.2021

Adm Year 2018
31.10.2021 t0 07.11.2021 Winter Vacation
Date Batch Time Topic Teacher
08.11.2021-Mon A 10 to 12 pm | Examination of Eye Dr. Vibhavari
09.11.2021-Tues A 100 12 pm | Case-Cataract Dr. Pradnya
10.11.2021-Wed A 10 to 12 pm | Case Presentation Dr. Suneeta jagtap
11.11.2021-Thu A 10to 12 pm | Case Presentation and | Dr. Suneeta Jagtap
examination of eye
12.11.2021-Fri A 10to 12 pm | Pterygium case Dr. Amol Walke
Presentation
13.11.2021-Sat A 10to 12 pm | Examination of eyeup | Dr. Suneeta Jagtap
to cornea
15.11.2021-Mon A 10to 12 pm | Examination of eye Dr. Suneeta Jagtap
continue anterior
. | chamber and pupil
16.11.2021-Tues A 10 to 12 pm | Dacrocystitis case Dr. Suneeta Jagtap
taking examination of
eye continued pupil
lens IOP
17.11.2021-Wed A 10to 12 pm | Case presentation and | Dr. Suneeta Jagtap
' visual acuity testing
18.11.2021-Thus A 10 to 12 pm Conference
19.11.2021-Fri A 10 to 12 pm | Provisional diqgnosis Dr. Suneeta Jagtap
of cataract
confirmation
investigation and
surgery
20.11.2021-Sat A 10 to 12 pm 2™ saturday ~
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MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (Dabhade)
Department of Ophthalmology
Offline Practical/Clinics Schedule of CNSNEDEL2(02 ]
7" SEMESTER-BATCH- B
Roll No. 51 to 100
From 22.11.2021 to 11.1%2021
Adm -Year 2018

Date Batch Time Topic Teacher

22.11.2021-Mon B 10 to 12 pm | History Taking Dr. Suneeta Jagtap

23.11.2021-Tues B 10 to 12 pm | Visual Acuity Dr. Pradnya Bhalaerao

24.11.2021-Wed |~ B 10to 12 pm | Recording of Visual Acuity in | Dr. Pratibha Patil

. children
25.11.2021-Thu B 10to 12 pm | Lacrimal Apparatus Dr. Amol Walke
' (Dacrocystitis and Epiphora)

26.11.2021-Fri . B 10to 12 pm | Evaluation of Headcje Dr. Vibhavari

27.11.2021-Sat 4" SATURDAY

28.11.2021- SUNDAY

Sunday ’

29.11.2021-Mon B 10to 12 pm | Examination of Eye Dr. Suneeta jagtap

30.11.2021-Tues B - | 10to 12 pm | Nodule at Limbus (Pterygium | Dr. Smita Pawar
Episcletiris Scleritis)

01.12.2021-Wed B 10to 12 pm | Examination of Extra Ocular | Dr. Pratibha Patil %
Muscles _

02.12.2021-Thu B 10 to 12 pm | Angle of Anterior Chamber Dr. Amol Walke

03.12.2021-Fri B Orbital Cellulitis, Cavernous Dr. Vibhavari Barhate

: ‘ Sinus Thrombosis

04.12.2021-Sat B 10to 12 pm | Pseudophakia and Aphakia Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao

05.12.2021-Sun SUNDAY

06.12.2021-Mon B 10to 12 pm | Examination of Cases of Dr. Suneeta jagtap
Watering _

07.12.2021-Tues B 10to 12 pm | Recording of Intraocular Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao
Pressure

08.12.2021-Wed B 10to 12 pm | Refractive Error Dr. Pratibha Patil

09.12.2021-Thur B 10to 12 pm | Examination of Eye Dr. Vibhavari Barhate
(Revision )

10.12.2021-Fri B 10to 12 pm [ Bioethics in Ophthalmology Dr. Smita Pawar

11.12.2021-Sat B _[10to12pm | 2" Saturday /]
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